
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 2613.7
LINE, S 2027.66 FT, E 1171.12 FT
FOR POB, RUN S 237.76 FT, W 550.

NAIL PATRICIA H
977 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02162-015

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

17316.010 1.00/

519 NW CARR CT, LAKE CITY

01/31/2023 KS 3.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

0
4,200
24,000
28,200

0
28,200

0
28,200
28,200

0

28,200

1180/0535 8/26/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WACHOVIA EQUITY SERVI

PATRICIA H NAIL

1179/0585 8/14/2009 WD U I 12 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WACHOVIA EQUITY SERVI

PATRICIA A NAIL
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,000

4,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 24,000


